
A6459..  A6460..

Tresa

Tr
es

a

Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste
chrome           A6459AA

Single lever basin mixer
with out pop-up waste
chrome           A6460AA

35
0 m
ax

. 3
5

G 3/8

30
 - 

45

Ø 63

G1 1/4 

max. 150

Ø35

25°

Ø52
110 10

9

16
419

7
35

0 m
ax

. 3
5

G 3/8

Ø35

25°

Ø52
110 10

9

16
419

7

		  Part-
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

 1	 Handle cpl. w. Logo Sottini	 A 860 995 AA	 1 Set
 2	 Thread pin M5 x 25 Din 914
 3	 Pin for handle + pos. 2	 F 960 005 AA	 1 Set
 4	 Cap	 F 960 111 AA	 1 pcs
 5	 Clamping nut M37 x 1	 F 960 112 NU	 1 pcs

 6	 Cartridge cpl. K-35A	 A 960 567 NU	 1 pcs
 7	 Body
 8	 O-ring  Ø 15,3 x 2,4	 F 960 011 NU	 10 pcs
 9	 Spout complete	 F 960 221 AA	 1 pcs
10	 Thread pin M4x4 DIN 913	 F 960 729 NU	 1 pcs

11	 Aerator cpl. 5 l/min	 A 860 996 AA	 1 pcs
12	 Escutcheon + washer	 F 960 173 NU*	 1 Set
13	 Fixation kit 	 A 963 454 NU*	 1 Set
14	 Flex. hose G3/8 - M10x1	 A 963 305 NU	 1 pcs
15	 Knob with rod	 F 960 191 AA	 1 Set

16	 Bracket	 A 961 172 NU	 1 pcs
17	 Pop-up waste complete	 A 961 230 AA	 1 Set
	 *Universal set (not all parts needed)

14

1

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

12

13

32

15

17

9

16

Tresa
Produced: from Aug. 2015 to May 2016



A6459..  A6460..

Tresa

Tr
es

a

Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste
chrome           A6459AA

Single lever basin mixer
with out pop-up waste
chrome           A6460AA

35
0 m
ax

. 3
5

G 3/8

30
 - 

45

Ø 63

G1 1/4 

max. 150

Ø35

25°

Ø52
110 10

9

16
419

7
35

0 m
ax

. 3
5

G 3/8

Ø35

25°

Ø52
110 10

9

16
419

7

		  Part-
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

 1	 Handle cpl. w. Logo Sottini	 A 860 995 AA	 1 Set
 2	 Thread pin M5 x 25 Din 914
 3	 Pin for handle + pos. 2	 F 960 005 AA	 1 Set
 4	 Cap	 F 960 111 AA	 1 pcs
 5	 Clamping nut M37 x 1	 F 960 112 NU	 1 pcs
 6	 Cartridge cpl. K-35A	 A 960 567 NU	 1 pcs

 7	 Body
 8	 O-ring  Ø 15,3 x 2,4	 F 960 011 NU	 10 pcs
 9	 Spout complete	 F 960 221 AA	 1 pcs
10	 Thread pin M4x4 DIN 913	 F 960 729 NU	 1 pcs
11	 Aerator cpl. 5 l/min	 A 860 996 AA	 1 pcs
12	 Escutcheon + washer	 F 960 173 NU*	 1 Set

13	 Fixation kit 	 A 963 454 NU*	 1 Set
14	 Flex. hose G3/8 - M10x1	 A 963 305 NU	 1 pcs
15	 Knob with rod	 F 960 191 AA	 1 Set
16	 Bracket	 A 961 172 NU	 1 pcs
17	 Pop-up waste complete	 A 961 230 AA	 1 Set
18	 O-Ring  Ø 9,1 x1,6

19	 Connection nipple
20	 O-Ring  Ø 8,1 x1,6	 A 961 003 NU	 3 pcs
21	 Nipple for spout
22	 Srew pin M5x5 Din 914	 A 960 729 NU	 1 pcs
	 *Universal set (not all parts needed)

14

1

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

12

13

32

15

17

9

16

22

18 19 20 21

Tresa
Produced from:  June 2016


